
Aurora’s Autentica
One Tostada with Rice & 
Beans and 16oz Specialty 
Lemonade

Bernie’s Burgers
Hamburger with all the 
fixings + Pop

Berryhills Gyro
Choice of Chicken, Beef or 
Lamb with Small Fries and 
12oz Lemonade

Brank’s BBQ
Loaded Pulled Pork Fries 
with 16oz Iced Tea

European Deli
Loaded Grilled Cheese 
Sandwich with Fries

Extreme Carnival Eats
Two Piece Chicken Strips & 
Fries Bucket

Fat Panda
Pork Belly Steam Bun & 
Pot Stickers

Flaco’s Tacos
One taco, rice, beans, 
and a 16oz lemonade 

Hattie Mae’s
Crawfish Mac n Cheese 
with Fried Green Tomatoes

Hawaii Fried Rice Co
Kalua Pork Fried Rice Bowl 
with Small Drink

Joe’s Chicken
Tenders, Fries, and a Small 
Drink; Popcorn Chicken, 
Fries, and Drink

Joe’s Pretzels
Pretzel Bites

Joe’s Spam
Spam Bites

Kama’aina Grill
Spam & Egg Bowl with 
Coke or Diet Coke
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$12
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$12

$12
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$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

Kay’s Kitchen
Chicken Nuggets OR 
Hot Dog, Strawberry 
Lemonade, and Fries

Miss C’s Chicken 
Shack
Chicken Legs & Waffle 
Fries

Murph’s BBQ
Polish Dog with Chips

Rod’s Texas 
Smokehouse
Two Texas Tacos with BBQ 
Beans

Route 66 Pizza
Two Cheese Pizza Slices

Sharky’s Fish Shack
One Baja Fish Taco & Fries

Sillyville Pizza & 
Pretzels
Pizza & Jumbo Souvenir 
Cup Soda

Snack Shack
Loaded Grilled Cheese 
Sandwich with Fries

The Circus
Deep Fried Cheeseburger 
with Fries

Aurora’s Autentica
One Tostada with Rice & 
Beans

Benji’s Diner
Smores Milk Shake

Berryhills Ice Cream
One Deep Fried Moon Pie

Big Cheese
Apple Crisp w/Cheddar 
Cheese Ice Cream

Brank’s BBQ
Half-Size Pulled Pork Mac 
& Cheese Bowl

DOH!
Ice Cream Stuffed Donuts
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European Deli
Loaded Grilled Cheese 
Sandwich

Extreme Carnival Eats
Big Washington Cup 
(Filled with Soda or Original 
Lemonade) Celebrating 
125 years • $1.25 refills

Good Vibes Café
Medium Coffee with Muffin 
OR Pastry

Hawaii Fried Rice Co
Spam Musubi with Small 
Drink

Joe Roaster
125th Anniversary Signature 
Drink - Cold Brew, Flavor, 
and Cold Foam or Whipping 
Cream

Kama’aina Grill
Fried Saimin Bowl

Lumberjack Popcorn
Combo Cup - Popcorn on 
top of Lemonade

Route 66 Pizza
Big Washington Souvenir 
Bottle (Filled with Soda 
or Original Lemonade) 
Celebrating 125 years • 
$1.25 refills

Sharky’s Fish Shack
Big Washington Cup 
(Filled with Soda or Original 
Lemonade) Celebrating 
125 years • $1.25 refills

Snack Shack
Loaded Grilled Cheese 
Sandwich

The Pier
Beef Fat Tater Tots

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8
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